Companies House

Company Name:
Company Number: 09221291

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 10/09/2020

SH01(ef)

Return of Allotment of Shares

CRYPTO COMPOSITE LIMITED

XODAINOY

Shares Allotted (including bonus shares)

Date or period during which

shares are allotted

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

22/06/2020

To
03/08/2020

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

4112
0.00001
3.646887
0

1370
0.00001
3.646715
0

1370
0.00001
3.646715
0

3290
0.00001
3.646809
0

Electronically filed document for Company Number:

09221291

Page:




No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1370

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646715
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 2000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.647
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 274

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.645985
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 500

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 13709

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646947
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 27419

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646997
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 274

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.645985
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 09221291 Page:



Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted

137
0.00001
3.642336
0

274
0.00001
3.645985
0

822
0.00001
3.645985
0

6854
0.00001
3.646922
0

1370
0.00001
3.646715
0

275
0.00001
3.643636
0

1781
0.00001
3.646828
0

2500

Electronically filed document for Company Number:

09221291

Page:



Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.6468
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.647
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.647
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 275

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.643636
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1370

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646715
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 274

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.645985
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 138

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.644928
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 137

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 09221291 Page:



Amount paid: 3.642336
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 205

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.643902
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1370

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646715
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 548

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.645985
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 13709

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646947
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 13709

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646947
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 137

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.642336
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 274

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.645985

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 09221291 Page:



No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

300
0.00001
3.646667
0

137
0.00001
3.642336
0

137
0.00001
3.642336
0

550
0.00001
3.645455
0

1370
0.00001
3.646715
0

274
0.00001
3.645985
0

137
0.00001
3.642336
0

Electronically filed document for Company Number:

09221291

Page:



No shares allotted other than for cash

ORDINARY
GBP

Class of Shares:

Currency:

No shares allotted other than for cash

ORDINARY
GBP

Class of Shares:

Currency:

No shares allotted other than for cash

ORDINARY
GBP

Class of Shares:

Currency:

No shares allotted other than for cash

ORDINARY
GBP

Class of Shares:

Currency:

No shares allotted other than for cash

ORDINARY
GBP

Class of Shares:

Currency:

No shares allotted other than for cash

ORDINARY
GBP

Class of Shares:

Currency:

No shares allotted other than for cash

ORDINARY
GBP

Class of Shares:

Currency:

No shares allotted other than for cash

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

501
0.00001
3.646707
0

205
0.00001
3.643902
0

3000
0.00001
3.647

0

5483
0.00001
3.646909
0

685
0.00001
3.646715
0

250
0.00001
3.644

0

200
0.00001
3.645

0

Electronically filed document for Company Number:

09221291

Page:



Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 274

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.645985
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1645

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646809
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.647
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 138

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.644928
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1370

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646715
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1370

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646715
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.647
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 6854

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 09221291 Page:



Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646922
Amount unpaid: 0
No shares allotted other than for cash
Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 3016
Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.00001
Amount paid: 3.646883
Amount unpaid: 0
No shares allotted other than for cash
Electronically filed document for Company Number: 09221291 Page: 9



Statement of Capital (Share Capital)

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1383717
Currency: GBP Aggregate nominal value: 13.83717
Prescribed particulars

EACH SHARE IS ENTITLED TO ONE VOTE IN ANY CIRCUMSTANCES EACH SHARE
HAS EQUAL RIGHTS TO DIVIDENDS EACH SHARE IS ENTITLED TO PARTICIPATE IN A
DISTRIBUTION ARISING FROM A WINDING UP OF THE COMPANY

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 09221291 Page: 10



Statement of Capital (Totals)

Currency: GBP Total number of shares: 1383717
Total aggregate nominal value:  13.83717

Total aggregate amount unpaid: 0

Authorisation
Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver
Manager, CIC Manager.

End of Electronically filed document for Company Number: 09221291 Page: 11



