

Return of Allotment of Shares

Company Name: CRYPTO COMPOSITE LIMITED

Company Number: 09221291

X9DAINOY

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 10/09/2020

Shares Allotted (including bonus shares)

Date or period during which From To

shares are allotted 22/06/2020 03/08/2020

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 4112

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.00001

Amount paid: **3.646887**

Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1370

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.00001

Amount paid: **3.646715**

Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1370

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.00001

Amount paid: **3.646715**

Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 3290

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.00001

Amount paid: **3.646809**

Amount unpaid: 0

Olege of Oh	ODDINADY	Number allattad	4970
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	1370
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.646715
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	2000
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.647
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	274
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.645985
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	500
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.646
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	13709
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
-		Amount paid:	3.646947
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash	-	
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	27419
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
•		Amount paid:	3.646997
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash	ı	
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	274
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
Carronoy.	JD I	Amount paid:	3.645985

No shares allotted other than for cash

INARY	Number allotted	2500
nan for cash		
	Amount unpaid:	0
	Amount paid:	3.646828
•	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
DINARY	Number allotted	1781
nan for cash	·	
	Amount unpaid:	0
	Amount paid:	3.643636
•	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
DINARY	Number allotted	275
nan for cash		
	Amount unpaid:	0
	Amount paid:	3.646715
•	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
DINARY	Number allotted	1370
nan for cash	·	
	Amount unpaid:	0
	Amount paid:	3.646922
)	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
DINARY	Number allotted	6854
nan for cash	·	
	Amount unpaid:	0
	Amount paid:	3.645985
•	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
DINARY	Number allotted	822
nan for cash	•	
	Amount unpaid:	0
		3.645985
	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
INARY	Number allotted	274
nan for cash	, in can an para.	
	·	0
		3.642336
		137 0.00001
	nan for cash PINARY nan for cash PINARY nan for cash PINARY nan for cash PINARY	Nominal value of each share Amount paid: Amount unpaid: Amount unpaid: Amount paid: Amount paid: Amount paid: Amount unpaid: Amount unpaid: Amount unpaid: Amount paid: Amount paid: Amount paid: Amount paid: Amount unpaid: Amount unpaid: Amount unpaid: Amount unpaid: Amount paid: Amount paid: Amount unpaid: Amount unpaid: Amount unpaid: Amount paid: Amount paid: Amount paid: Amount paid: Amount unpaid: Amount paid: Amount paid: Amount paid: Amount unpaid: Amount unpaid:

Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.6468
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	ther than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	1000
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.647
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	ther than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	1000
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.647
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	ther than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	275
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.643636
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	ther than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	1370
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.646715
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	ther than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	274
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.645985
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	ther than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	138
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
-		Amount paid:	3.644928
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	ther than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	137
	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001

		Amount uppoid:	3.642336 0
No shares allotted o	other than for each	Amount unpaid:	O
		Number allotted	205
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY		205
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.643902
No shares allotted o	ithay than fay and	Amount unpaid:	0
		N 1 11 11 11 11	4070
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	1370
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.646715
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of			
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	548
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.645985
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	ther than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	13709
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.646947
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	13709
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.646947
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	137
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.642336
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	274
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
-		Amount paid:	3.645985

		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	300
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.646667
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	137
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.642336
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	137
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.642336
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	550
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.645455
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	1370
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.646715
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	274
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.645985
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	137
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.642336
		Amount unpaid:	0
Electronically filed do	cument for Company Number:	09221291	Pane:

No charge alletted a	ather than for each		
No shares allotted o		N	504
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	501
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.646707
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	205
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.643902
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	3000
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.647
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	ther than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	5483
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.646909
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	685
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.646715
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	250
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.644
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	200
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
		Amount paid:	3.645
		Amount unpaid:	0
		•	

No shares allotted other than for cash

	cument for Company Number:	09221291	Page:
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	6854
No shares allotted o	ther than for cash	Amount unpaid:	0
		Amount uppaid:	3.647
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	1000
No shares allotted o			400-
Nie aleanen 1919 1	than than for a	Amount unpaid:	0
		Amount paid:	3.646715
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	1370
No shares allotted o		N	4070
No oberes alletted	thou thou for and	Amount unpaid:	0
		Amount paid:	3.646715
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	1370
No shares allotted o			
		Amount unpaid:	0
		Amount paid:	3.644928
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	138
No shares allotted o			
.		Amount unpaid:	0
		Amount paid:	3.647
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	1000
No shares allotted o			
		Amount unpaid:	0
		Amount paid:	3.646809
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
Class of Shares:	ORDINARY	Number allotted	1645
No shares allotted o	ther than for cash		
		Amount unpaid:	0
		Amount paid:	3.645985
Currency.	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.00001
Currency:			

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.00001

Amount paid: **3.646922**

Amount unpaid: **0**

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 3016

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.00001

Amount paid: **3.646883**

Amount unpaid: **0**

No shares allotted other than for cash

Statement of Capital (Share Capital)

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 1383717

Currency: GBP Aggregate nominal value: 13.83717

Prescribed particulars

EACH SHARE IS ENTITLED TO ONE VOTE IN ANY CIRCUMSTANCES EACH SHARE HAS EQUAL RIGHTS TO DIVIDENDS EACH SHARE IS ENTITLED TO PARTICIPATE IN A DISTRIBUTION ARISING FROM A WINDING UP OF THE COMPANY

Statement of Capital (Totals)

Currency: GBP Total number of shares: 1383717

Total aggregate nominal value: 13.83717

Total aggregate amount unpaid: 0

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver, Manager, CIC Manager.